78
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

S
CTI® CUSTOM
ORDERING INFORMATION
CTI CUSTOM
Description Left Right
Standard B-116600010 B-116500010
Pro Sport B-117600010 B-117500010
Vapor B-118600010 B-118500010
SMARTMEASURE®
A digital measuring system for custom knee braces on the iPhone or iPad. The most intuitive,
efficient and accurate way to measure for any Össur custom knee brace. Utilizes a section-
based, step-by-step approach to guide you through the entire brace selection, measuring and